SPEC SHEET
OPAL-SD – Single-die testing
Accurate, flexible, cost-effective and easily
upgradeable testing of photonic integrated circuit
(PIC) singulated die with traceable results.
SEMI-AUTOMATED TEST STATION FOR INTEGRATED PHOTONICS
Research-grade solution for semi-automated characterization of a
singulated PIC die

OPAL-SD
OPALSD.3EN  © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  25/07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Probe station
Optical probe arm
Electrical probe arm
Chuck option
TA = Ambient temperature (no temperature control)
TCH = Temperature control (heating and cooling)
Probe arm grade
P60 = 6 motorized axis, 1 nm resolution, for edge and surface coupling
P40 = 4 motorized axis, 10 nm resolution, for edge and surface coupling
ECO60 = 6 motorized axis, 200 nm resolution, for surface coupling
ECO40 = 4 motorized axis, 200 nm resolution, for surface coupling
ECO30 = 3 motorized axis, 200 nm resolution, for surface coupling
Probe arm grade
00 = Manual translation stage
MO = Motorized XYZ, manual probe angle
OPAL-SD-XX
PRO-XX
PRE-XX
Example: OPAL-MD-100-TCH
Example: PRO-P40
Example: PRE-MO
Note: Given that EXFO continuously improves its products, the delivered station may differ slightly from the one shown in the CADs and images used throughout this document.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS – MAIN SYSTEM
Size (H × W × D) 1219 mm × 914 mm × 945 mm (48 in × 36 in × 37 1/4 in)
Weight (kg) a 160 kg (352.7 lb)